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Polet Kup 2018
Sombor, 10/2/2018

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
10/02/2018 - 10:57 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:06.16 593 30.90 35.26
rekord POLET

2. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:16.08 390 34.67 41.41
3. ZIVALJ, Domink 02 Orion Vinkovci 1:16.20 388 34.94 41.26
4. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.01 376 36.44 40.57

rekord POLET

5. HORVÁTH, Levente 04 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 1:19.36 344 37.06 42.30
6. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.52 342 36.71 42.81
7. MERKL, Miljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:24.06 289 40.21 43.85
8. FARKAS, David 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:26.59 264 39.92 46.67
9. LEZAIC, Filip 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:27.60 255 1:27.96

10. BORSOS, Boris 07 HSUVC 1:28.86 245 41.94 46.92
11. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.36 233 42.14 48.22
12. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:33.36 211 44.53 48.83
13. LEZAIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:35.64 196 45.36 50.28
14. MILIC, Nemanja 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:37.32 186 45.29 52.03
15. TOHATI, Tamas 07 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:39.34 175 47.27 52.07
16. KNAPIG, Olivér 07 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:47.98 136 50.40 57.58
17. RÓKUS, Gergő 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:54.91 113 53.35 1:01.56
18. KÖBLÖS, Gergő 07 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:15.04 69 1:03.13 1:11.91

DSQ MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:26.24 41.35 44.89
DSQ LAZIC, Matija 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 2:03.33 56.92 1:06.41

13 - 14 godina

1. HORVÁTH, Levente 04 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 1:19.36 344 37.06 42.30
2. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.52 342 36.71 42.81
3. MERKL, Miljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:24.06 289 40.21 43.85
4. LEZAIC, Filip 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:27.60 255 1:27.96
5. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.36 233 42.14 48.22
6. MILIC, Nemanja 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:37.32 186 45.29 52.03

DSQ MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:26.24 41.35 44.89
DSQ LAZIC, Matija 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 2:03.33 56.92 1:06.41

11 - 12 godina

1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.01 376 36.44 40.57
rekord POLET

2. FARKAS, David 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:26.59 264 39.92 46.67
3. BORSOS, Boris 07 HSUVC 1:28.86 245 41.94 46.92
4. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:33.36 211 44.53 48.83
5. TOHATI, Tamas 07 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:39.34 175 47.27 52.07
6. KNAPIG, Olivér 07 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:47.98 136 50.40 57.58
7. KÖBLÖS, Gergő 07 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:15.04 69 1:03.13 1:11.91


